181826

2 6258“

8424073709
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.790
0.E.M. MAKE
58101-0ZA00 KIA
58101-1DA00 KIA
58101-1DA21 KIA
58101-1DA50 KIA
58101-1DE0O KIA
58101-1ZA00 KIA
58101-3RA00 KIA
58101-3RA05 KIA
58101-3RA60 KIA
58101-3ZA00 KIA
S58101-0ZA00 KIA
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137.8x61.1x16

Kasco

WVA FMSI
24501 D1295-8412
24502 D1295-8744
24503
MAKE
HYUNDAI
KIA
KIA (DYK)

SONATA VII (LF) 03.14-06.23

1.6 (G4FJ)

1.6 (G4FJ)

2.0 MPi (G4NA)
2.0 CVVL

2.4

2.4 (G4KE)
2.4 MPi

2.4 (G4KJ)
2.4GDI (G4KJ)

2.0LPG (G4NA)
2.0LPG (G4NA)
2.0 Hybrid

2.0 Hybrid

2.0 Hybrid

2.0 Gdi Hybrid

1.7 CRDi

CADENZA / K7 (VG) 01.10-
2.4

2.4 (G4KC)

01/16-

01/16-

01/16-

01/16-

HYUNDAI

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./el
éc.
Gasol./el
éc.
Gasol./el
éc.
Gasol./el
éc.
Diesel

KIA

Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

CcC

1591
1591
1999
1999
2359
2359
2359
2359
2359
1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1685

2359
2359

Kw

cv

Front / Rear

2

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

132
133
115
124
126
131
131
138
142
111

113

110

115

153

165

104

180
181
157
169
171
178
178
188
193
151

01.15-

09.14-12.19
06.14-12.19
09.14-12.19
03.17-12.19
12.14-12.19
01.15-

09.14-12.19
09.14-12.19
06.14-06.23

154 09.14-12.19 g

150 09.14-12.19 g
156 06.16- -
208 09.14- -
224 09.14- -

141 01.15-12.19 g

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

127
132

173 06.13-12.17 g
180 01.10-12.15 g
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2.4 (G4KE)

2.4

2.7 BiFuel

2.7

3.0GDi (L6DB)
3.0 GDi

3.3 GDI

3.5CVVT (G6DC)

CADENZA Il / K7 (YG) 01.16-
3.3MPI (G6DF)

3.3GDI (G6DM)

CARENS (FJ) 07.02-
2.0 CRDi (D4EA)

CARENS 11/ RONDO Il (UN) 05.06-
1.6 CWT (G4FC)

1.6 CWT (G4FC)
2.0 CWT (G4KA)
2.0LPI (G4KA)

2.0LPI (G4KA)

1.6 CRDi 110 (D4FB)
1.6 CRDi 128 (D4FB)
2.0 CRDi 115 (D4EA)
2.0 CRDi 135 (D4EA)
2.0 CRDi 140 (D4EA)

CEE'D Il (JD) 05.12-
1.6 CVVT

OPTIMA IV /K5 (JF) 09.15-
1.6

2.0

2.0 CVWL (G4ND)
2.0 CWL (G4ND)
2.4

2.4GDI (G4KJ)
2.0 LPI

Rim 16, Rim 17, Rim 18

Rim 16, Rim 17, Rim 18

2.0 Gdi Hybrid (G4NG)

1.7 CRDi (D4FD) Rim 16, Rim 17, Rim 18

OPTIMA IV /K5 Sport Wagon (JF) 09.16-
2.0 CVVL

1.7 CRDi (D4FD)

Rim 16, Rim 17, Rim 18
Rim 16, Rim 17, Rim 18

SPORTAGE Il (JE_, KM_) 09.04-

2.0 16V 4WD (G4GC) 01/09-
2.0i16V (G4GC) 01/09-
2.0 (G4KD)

2.7V6 4WD (G6BA) 01/09-

2.0LPG (G4GC)

2.0 CRDi (D4EA)

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasol./G FWD
as (LPG)

Gasol./G FWD
as (LPG)

Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasol./G FWD
as (LPG)

Gasol./el FWD
éc.

Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD

Gasol./G FWD
as (LPG)

Diesel FWD

2359
2359
2656
2656
2999
2999
3342
3470

3342
3342

1991

1591
1591
1998
1998

1998

1582
1582
1991
1991
1991

1591

1591
1999
1999
1999
2359
2359
1999

1999

1685

1999
1685

1975
1975
1998
2656
1975

1991

132
148
121
147
175
199
216
213

180 01.10-12.15
201 01.10-12.15
165 01.10-

200 01.10-12.15
238 01.10-12.15
271 01.10-12.15
294 01.10-12.15
290 01.10-12.15

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

199
209

271 01.16- -
284 01.16- -

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)

103

140 11.05-03.13 g

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)

93
97
106
100

104

85
94
85
100
103

92

126 06.09-03.13
132 08.09-03.13
144 09.06-06.13
136 09.06-12.08

141 01.09-03.13

116 10.10-03.13
128 10.10-03.13
115 05.07-03.13
136 08.09-03.13
140 09.06-03.13 g

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

125 05.12- ™

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

133
113
120
124
138
138
113

151

104

180 09.15-
154 09.15-12.19
163 09.15-12.19
168 09.15-12.17
180 09.15-
188 09.15-12.19
153 09.15-

205 09.16-12.19 g

141 11.15-04.18 g

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)

120
104

163 09.16-12.19 g
141 09.16-04.18 g

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

104
104
122
129
101

83

141 09.04-08.10
141 09.04-08.10
166 01.09-05.10
175 09.04-08.10

137 06.09-05.10

113 02.05-12.06 g



LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

2.0 CRDi 4WD (D4EA) 01/09- Diesel 4WD = 1991 83 113 09.04-12.06 m
2.0 CRDi (D4EA) 01/09- Diesel FWD 1991 100 136 01.06-05.10 g
2.0 CRDi 4WD (D4EA) 01/09- Diesel 4WD = 1991 100 136 01.06-05.10 g
2.0 CRDi (D4EA) Diesel FWD 1991 103 140 01.06-10.08 g
2.0 CRDi 4WD (D4EA) 01/09- Diesel 4WD 1991 103 140 01.06-10.08 g
2.0 CRDi (D4EA) 01/09- Diesel FWD 1991 110 150 09.07-12.10 g
2.0 CRDi 4WD (D4EA) 01/09- Diesel 4WD 1991 110 150 09.08-05.10 g
SPORTAGE Il VAN (KM_) 09.04- SUV Van (Compact SUV-J Segment)
2.0 CRDi Diesel FWD 1991 110 150 09.08-05.10 g
2.0 CRDi 4WD Diesel 4WD = 1991 110 150 09.08-05.10 g
SPORTAGE Il (SL) 09.09- SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
1.6 GDI (G4FD) 01/12- Gasolina FWD = 1591 99 135 06.10-12.15 g
2.0 CVWT (G4KD) 01/12- Gasolina FWD = 1998 110 150 06.10-12.13 g
2.0 CWT Gasolina FWD = 1998 116 158 11.14- =
2.0 CWT Gasolina FWD = 1998 116 158 11.14- =
2.0 CVWT (G4KD) 01/12- Gasolina FWD = 1998 120 163 07.10-12.15 g
2.0 CVWWT AWD (G4KD) Gasolina 4WD = 1998 120 163 07.10-12.15 g
2.0 CVT (G4KD) 01/12- Gasolina FWD = 1998 122 166 07.10-12.15 g
2.0 CVWT AWD (G4KD) Gasolina 4WD = 1998 122 166 07.10-12.15 g
2.0GDI (G4NC) Gasolina FWD = 1998 122 166 02.14-12.15 g
2.0 GDIAWD (G4NC) Gasolina 4WD = 1998 122 166 02.14-12.15 g
2.4iAWD (G4KE) Gasolina 4WD = 2359 130 177 08.10-12.15 g
2.0 CVVT Flex Gasol./Et FWD = 1998 131 178 02.12-12.16 g
anol
2.0 CVVT Flex AWD Gasol./Et 4WD = 1998 131 178 01.12-12.16 g
anol
1.7 CRDi (D4FD) 01/12- Diesel FWD 1685 85 116 12.10-12.15 g
2.0 CRDi (D4HA) 01/12- Diesel FWD 1995 100 136 07.10-12.15 g
2.0 CRDi AWD (D4HA) Diesel 4WD = 1995 100 136 07.10-12.15 g
2.0 CRDi (D4HA) Diesel FWD 1995 130 177 08.12-12.16 g
2.0 CRDi AWD (D4HA) Diesel 4WD = 1995 130 177 08.12-12.16 g
2.0 CRDi (D4HA) Diesel FWD 1995 135 184 08.10-12.15 g
2.0 CRDi AWD (D4HA) 01/12- Diesel 4WD = 1995 135 184 08.10-12.15 g
KIA (DYK)

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Compact
SPORTAGE Il (JE) 10.07- SUV-J Segment)
2.0 Gasolina FWD = 1975 101 137 11.07- -
2.0 Gasolina FWD = 1975 101 137 11.07- =
2.0 Gasolina FWD = 1975 105 143 01.09- n
2.7 Gasolina FWD = 2656 129 175 11.07- n



